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

laundry facilities, $23. Main 7392.
Barker apartments

8 and 4 room furnished apartments, 2 dis-
appearing beds, very desirable. 21st and
Irving. 1
TO SUBLET furnished apartment, all

outside rooms, and porch, piano and" graph
onola, from July 1 to Sept. 1, $58. Broad- -
way 4674., Call after 6 p. m.
FURNISHED and unlumLhed apts., elevator,

heat: private baehs and balconies.- - 410
Harrison st.. between 10th and 11th. Phone,
Atain- - lazu.
ALICE COURT 5 ami 3 Sirge rooms, 2

beds, fireplace, private bath, telephone,
$45 and $50. Cor. 8th and Burnsi do.
East 8666.

GREY GABLES
2 room furnished apt., newly rsnevated-26- 9

10th st.

Glen Court 2 and
Apts. ; elose in.

Cor. Park and Taylor. Main 1961.
60 ROOMS, apartments, furnished; cottages,

furnished or unfuT ihed lease or rent.
Inquire 86 9 Gtbbs.
2 AND 8 room modern apartment; steam

heat, free bath and phone; special rates
bf month. 09 19th St. N.

"THE EDEN HO L
334 6th St., modem 2 and furnished

apts. Private baths. $25 $35.
FURNISHF.D 2 room apartment, clean, neat

and modern; walking distance. 840 Haasa-
lo, cor. 2d st. east.

"'

THE K UUGAN
Nice clean, modern, 4 - roc. ra apt. private

garage, $50; also 3 roeans, $26. East 115U.
2 AND 8 ROOM, apt., hot and sold water,

light, gaa, phone; 616, $20 and $25;
walking diet. Jennings Apts., 245 17th N.
MY 4 room furnished apartment, piano, in

lucretia court: thin is most amiracle loca-
tion; very reasonable. ' Main 8172 mornings.
WILL sublet my tunusfi ed apt. of 8 rooma

and bath on Union ave. N.. wn Sept. 1.
PTione East 1393.

HADDON HALIj. 11TH AND HALL
8 rma ., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs., pvt.

b loonies, $36 up. Mar. 1 1 SO.
$25 TO 628.50 for 2 and 3 room tarnished

apartment in a modem steam heated apt.
ho . 402 H Third street, y '
THE ALBRET run heu ape, ateaaa heat, pri--

vate bath. 840 H Mas, ave.
apt., tarn., private bat 849 Gaa- -

tenbein.
THREE furnished- - housekeeping rooms. Ankeny

court, 935 E. Ankeny at.
BERKELEY APTS.. 38 TRINITY PLACE.

Modem front 3 ana 8 rrn. apt, Bdwy 5151
BANNER --Pis' mni S room gooj

west aide district. : 489 Clay.
SPEC Xr T ro 1 turn, apt., now 310. The

Jeftery, cor. MusaeU and Kerby. East 1594.nprv . vtfiTi iPTS in u a r tqav
z ana m room mooem apts, Alain 1052.

UNION AVE. and K f worth, fun he3
ipv. ni.; au eomptete; concrete piqx.

Johnson st. Main 7056. '
.

3 ROOM apt., ekise in east aide; wan ' carw- -
Uker loc part of rent. A- -l 19, Journal.

VEST light and airy 2 rm, apt.pahtry. water.
617. 660 2d at.

W A UN IT A APT. H, roams. eepuig: tras--
aient; reasonable; close in. --. 886 Tamhiil.

APARTMENTS-UNFURNIS- HED
- 308

KinffAIbertApartments
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or fir led. tilebath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery. Mam 869.

WELLINGTON COURT APTS.
beautifully deceit led and enameled, steam

heated i oeuy s blocks from - Wash gtoa at.
Bewt 659. Bdwy. H45.

- The American
Modern 4 and apartments.

21st and Johnson. - Broadway 8886.
BAR ER APARTMENTS. 21st and Irving.

a euwioe corner' room. 3 uimppearing beds,very daatrable. availa ble July 1. ' . .

HOUSES 404

Good Little Home
i i BAJKJAIN A5fb EASY" TERMS ' '

- Mt- - Hpmeea Man. l.ctiU contend
that it is a 'big mistake to pay out

. year hard-earne- d money tor rent when
that aajne money will purchase you a
home. Here is a little 4 room house
in good, habitable condition. It has tw
sleeping rooma upstairs and two rooms '

on aaht floor. It has Pattoa toilet,
electric Kgbta nod gas. good lot and ga-
rage,- and is a real snap for 81850.
Only 8209 cash as first payment, bal-
ance monthly; just like rent. My auto-
mobile 4a at your service to show you
this. See y

E. W. Hughes
507 Journal Bldg.- - Main 28 $8.

Ready in 10 Days
Listen, folks, this the greatest bargain

we have- - had te offer tor ages; 6 rooms, all
modern conveniences, berries and flowers ga-
lore. 75x228 'foot lot extending from 36th
to 37th sts.. 75 feet off of Preseott; douene
of beautiful bungalow homes being built in
this immediate district. - Price $3000. on
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